
6:23 am Tue 16 Dec, 25 2015 Alsea Varsity Football Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location Depart
Thu 09/03/2015 TBD Alsea V FB First Contest Date Alsea Middle/High School TBD
Fri 09/04/2015 TBD Alsea V VB &  V FB @ Dufur Dufur TBD
Sat 09/05/2015 TBD Alsea V FB @ Dufur Dufur TBD
Fri 09/11/2015 7:00 pm Alsea V FB @ Perrydale Perrydale High School
Thu 09/17/2015 3:00 pm Pep Assembly HS Gym
Fri 09/18/2015 7:00 pm Alsea V FB @ Siletz Siletz Valley School
Tue 09/22/2015 3:30 pm Fall Sport Pictures Alsea Elementary School

Alsea Middle/High School
Fri 09/25/2015 7:00 pm Alsea V FB @ Mohawk Mohawk High School
Fri 10/02/2015 7:00 pm Alsea V FB vs Triangle Lake Alsea Middle/High School
Fri 10/09/2015 7:00 pm Alsea V FB vs Mapleton Alsea Middle/High School
Mon 10/12/2015 12:00 pm HOMECOMING WEEK Alsea Middle/High School
Tue 10/13/2015 12:00 pm HOMECOMING WEEK Alsea Middle/High School
Wed 10/14/2015 12:00 pm HOMECOMING WEEK Alsea Middle/High School
Wed 10/14/2015 7:00 pm BONFIRE Alsea Middle/High School
Thu 10/15/2015 12:00 pm HOMECOMING WEEK Alsea Middle/High School
Fri 10/16/2015 12:00 pm HOMECOMING WEEK Alsea Middle/High School
Fri 10/16/2015 5:00 pm Homecoming Dinner Alsea Middle/High School
Fri 10/16/2015 7:00 pm Alsea V FB vs McKenzie Alsea Middle/High School
Sat 10/17/2015 12:00 pm HOMECOMING WEEK Alsea Middle/High School
Fri 10/23/2015 7:00 pm Alsea V FB @ Falls City Falls City High School
Fri 10/30/2015 7:00 pm Alsea V FB @ McKenzie McKenzie High School


